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Course Coordinators: 

 

Prof. Rabindranath Manukonda, Centre for Media Studies, JNU 

Email: manukonda@mail.jnu.ac.in 
 

Dr Priya Gupta, Atal Bihari Vajpayee School of Management and Entrepreneurship, JNU  
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List of Resource Persons 

 

Sr. No. Name Topic of lecture Contact Details 

1 Prof. S. K. Jain, Adjunct 

Professor Former Head (DMS, 

IIT Delhi), Former VC, Shri 

Mata Vaishno Devi University, 

Katra, J&K and Former 

Executive Director, NIESBUD, 

Ministry of MSME, Govt. of 

India 

Vision for Academic 

Leadership 

 

IIT Delhi, skjain51@hotmail.com,  

2 Prof. K Srinivas 

 

 

Building the 

Competencies for 

Blended Teaching & 

Learning: A Step-by-Step 

Practical Approach 

NIEPA, Delhi 

, ksrinivas@niepa.ac.in 

3 Prof. V.B.Singh 

 

Intelligent E Governance Professor and Associate Dean, SC&SS 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, 

vbsingh@mail.jnu.ac.in,  

4 Prof. Nisha Rana 

Professor 

Mainstreaming Gender 

in Academic Leadership 

 

Deen Dayal Upadhyay College, 

University of Delhi, 

Nisharana99@reiffmail.com 

5 Prof. Maheshwar Singh 

 

Constitutionalism, 

Rights, and Fundamental 

duties 

National Law University,  

maheshwar.singh@nludelhi.ac.in 

6 Dr. Shankar Reddy 

 

“Research Matrix” 

 

Deputy Librarian,Indira Gandhi National 

Tribal University, Amarkantak, Madhya 

Pradesh. Central University  

stkolle@gmail.com 

7 Prof. Anirban Chakraborty,  Environmental 

Consciousness and SDG 

 

Dean of Research, Dean of School of 

Engineering and Technology (Director) 

at Bml Munjal University., 

anirban@jnu.ac.in , 

 

8 Dr.  Pratibha Rai Embedding Associate Professor, Maharaja Agrasen 

https://www.jnu.ac.in/hrdc
mailto:skjain51@hotmail.com
mailto:vbsingh@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:maheshwar.singh@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:anirban@jnu.ac.in


 Environmental concerns 

in SDGs 

College, University of Delhi 

rai.pratibha@gmail.com 

9 Prof. Rajendra Kumar Pandey 

 

Constitutional Values Department of Political Science 

Chaudhary Charan Singh University 

Meerut-250004 

Email: rkpandey.du@gmail.com 

10 Dr. Sanjeev Sharma 

 

Environmental 

consensus and 

sustainability: A 

responsibility of Higher 

educational institutions 

Dr. Ambedkar Internatioanl Centre 

Ministry of Social Justice and 

Empowerment, Govt. of India 

sanjuscorp@gmail.com , ap1-

daic@gov.in 

 

 

11 Prof Sapna Ratan Shah 

 

Human biological 

systems and it’s clinical 

application with 

reference to 

biomechanics 

School of Computer and Integrated 

Science (SCIS) 

JNU, sapnarshah@mail.jnu.ac.in 

12 Prof. Vipin Agarwal 

 

Financial Literacy Principal, Aurobindo College (Morning), 

University of Delhi  

vkag19@gmail.com 

 

13 Prof. Nanhe Singh 

 

Cyber Security Professor and Ex HOD, Department of 

Computer Science , Netaji Subhash 

Institute of Technology, 

 

nsingh1973@gmail.com 

14 Prof. Vivek Kumar 

 

Classroom as a Social 

Space; Relationship 

between Knowledge 

Seekers 

 

Chairperson, Centre for the study of the 

Social System, JNU  

vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

15 Prof. S.K. Yadav 

 

Self-Assessment for 

Growth and 

Empowerment for 

Faculty of Higher 

Education 

 

Professor (Retd), NCERT 

writetosatish51@gmail.com 

16 Prof. S.K. Yadav 

 

National and 

International Funding 

Agencies for Research in 

Higher Education 

 

Professor (Retd.), NCERT 

writetosatish51@gmail.com 

17 Prof. Manoj Dixit 

 

Quality of Higher 

Education 

 

Professor, Lucknow University 

Former VC, Awadh University 

Manojdixit23@gmail.com 

18 Prof. Arbind Kumar Jha 

 

 

Pedagogy in Higher 

Education 

IGNOU, New Delhi Dept. Of Education. 

drarbind@gmail.com 

19 Prof. Arbind Kumar Jha 

 

Current trends in Higher 

Education 

IGNOU, New Delhi Dept. Of Education. 

drarbind1@gmail.com 

20 Prof Arul Selvan 

 

ICT and Education IGNOU 

ksarul@ignou.ac.in 

 

21 Dr Sanjay Kumar 

 

Administrative Rules and 

Regulation 

 

Prashar Bharti 

San_alps2005@yahoo.co.in 

mailto:rai.pratibha@gmail.com
mailto:sanjuscorp@gmail.com
mailto:ap1-daic@gov.in
mailto:ap1-daic@gov.in
mailto:sapnarshah@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:vkag19@gmail.com
mailto:nsingh1973@gmail.com
mailto:vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:writetosatish51@gmail.com
mailto:writetosatish51@gmail.com
mailto:San_alps2005@yahoo.co.in


22 Dr. Geetajali Batra 

 

Sustainability: Issues 

and Challenges 

 

ABVSME, JNU 

ms.geetanjali.batra@gmail.com, 

geetanjalibatra@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

23 Dr. Anamika Gulati 

 

Research and 

Professional 

Development 

 

Centre for Studies in Science Policy, 

JNU 

9971010427 

anamikagulati@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

anamika1711@yahoo.co.in 

 

24 Dr. Alpesh Leua 

 

SDG through Organic 

Agriculture: A Case of 

Agriculture 

Environmental 

Consciousness 

Department of Social Science 

ASPEE College of Horticulture, Navsari 

Agriculture University 

alpeshleua@nau.in 

25 Prof. T.Vijay  Kumar 

 

AI and Society 

 

School of Computer System and 

Sciences, JNU 

tvvk@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

tvvijaykumar@hotmail.com 

26 Prof. U. S. Pandey 

 

Role of “Internet of 

things“ in Academic 

Leadership 

Principal, School of Open Learning, 

University of Delhi 

, 

uspandey1@gmail.com , 

27 Dr Kashyap Dubey 

 

National Education 

Policy 2020 and 

Technology: Changing 

Role of Teachers 

School of Biotechnology, JNU 

kashyapdubey@jnu.ac.in 

kashyapdubey@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

28 Prof. Rajeev Sijariya 

 

Paradigm Shift in 

Academic for National 

Reconstruction 

 

ABVSME, JNU 

rajeevsijariya@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

rajeevsijariya@gmail.com 

29 Prof. R. Venkat Rao 

 

Human Rights 

 

Former VC National Law School of 

India, Bengaluru and Chairperson, 

Vivekananda Institution of Professional 

Studies, New Delhi 

profrao@yahoo.com 

30 Dr Arvind Arahant 

 

Constitutional Values for 

Right to Life 

 

 

ABVSME, JNU 

arvindarahant@gmail.com 

31 Prof. Ashwini Mahapatra 

 

International Relations Centre for West Asian Studies, 

School of International Studies, JNU 

akmohapatra@mail.jnu.ac.in 

aswinijnu@gmail.com 

32 Prof. Arun Sidram Kharat 

 

CAS and UGC 

Regulation 

 

School of Life Sciences, JNU 

arunkharat2007@gmail.com, 

askharat@mail.jnu.ac.in 

33. Dr. Ruchir Gupta 

 

Game Theory IIT- BHU  

rgupta.cse@iitbhu.ac.in 

 

34. Prof. Pawan Kumar Dhar 

 

The making of Scientist School of Biotechnology 

pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

pawan.dhar@outlook.com 

 

mailto:ms.geetanjali.batra@gmail.com
mailto:geetanjalibatra@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:alpeshleua@nau.in
mailto:uspandey1@gmail.com
mailto:rgupta.cse@iitbhu.ac.in


35. Dr. Sakshi Sharma Sustainable Finance ABVSME, JNU 

 

sakshisharma@mail.jnu.ac.in ; 

sakshi2085@gmail.com 

 

36. Dr Shuchi Yadav 

 

Personal emotional 

Development and 

Counselling 

 

Centre for Media Studies, 

shuchiyadav@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

37. Dr. Shankar Reddy Kolle 

 

Predatory Journal and 

Referencing 

Dy. Librarian, IGNCA 

Indira Gandhi National Tribal 

University, Amarkantak, Madhya 

Pradesh. Central University  

stkolle@gmail.com 

38. Prof. Anoop Pant 

 

Entrepreneurship 

 

Sharda University  

Anoop.pant@sharda.ac.in , 

pantanoop@gmail.com  

39. Prof Sanjay Dwivedi 

 

Media and Social 

Responsibility 

DG, IIMC, New Delhi 

 

40. Prof. Donur 

 

English Literature 

 

Central University of Karnataka, IC 

Registrar, IGNTU 

basavarajdonurp@gmail.com  

 

41. Prof. Kaushal Kumar Sharma Liberal Geography 

Liberal Mind: Pragmatic 

Approaches in Changing 

Life of People 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, 

kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

42. Prof. Jorge Hafer , Germany 

 

Digitalisation and 

Innovation in Higher 

Education: Strategical 

and Practical 

Consideration 

Joerg.hafer@uni-potsdam.de  

43. Prof. K. G. Suresh Social Media VC Makhan lal Chaturvedi Journalism 

University 

 

44. Dr Priya Gupta 

Associate Professor  

Measurement scale and 

Hypothesis Testing  

ABVSME, JNU 

priyagupta@jnu.ac.in  

45. Prof Asutosh Pradhan 

SDG 

 

 

Dept of Social Work, Central University 

of Himachal Pradesh 

asutoshpradhan@gmail.com , 

asutoshpradhan@hpcu.ac.in   

 

46. Dr. Ranjana Arya   

Challenges in research 

for drug development 

School of Biotechnology 

ranjanaa@mail.jnu.ac.in ; 

arya.ranjana24@gmail.com 

 

47.  Prof Geeta Bhatt Delhi 

 

Pedagogical Approaches 

in Higher Education - in 

the light of NEP2020 

Director, NCWEB, University of Delhi 

director@ncweb.fu.ac.in  

geeta.bhatt@bcas.du.ac.in  

48.  Prof J P Dubey 

 
Educational Reform: 

Extension system & NEP 

Dean, Education, University of Delhi 

jaipd9@gmail.com, 

director@dsj.du.ac.in 

49.  Dr. Durgesh Tripathi  

 

Digital Education in 

HEI’s : The Way 

forward  

Dept of Mass Communication, GGSIPU 

drdurgeshtripathi@gmail.com  

9212556700 

50.  Prof Biplap Chaudhary  

 

Challenge of holistic 

approach in higher 

Viswa Bharati University  

blcpal@gmail.com  

mailto:Anoop.pant@sharda.ac.in
mailto:pantanoop@gmail.com
mailto:basavarajdonurp@gmail.com
mailto:Joerg.hafer@uni-potsdam.de
mailto:priyagupta@jnu.ac.in
mailto:asutoshpradhan@gmail.com
mailto:asutoshpradhan@hpcu.ac.in
mailto:director@ncweb.fu.ac.in
mailto:geeta.bhatt@bcas.du.ac.in
mailto:director@dsj.du.ac.in
mailto:drdurgeshtripathi@gmail.com
mailto:blcpal@gmail.com


education – Lesson from 

Ancient India 

51. Dr Deepali Bajaj  

 
LaTaX for Technical 

Writing  

Rajguru College of Applied Science for 

Women, University of Delhi  

 

deepali.bajaj@rajguru.du.ac.in 

 

 Dr Urmil Bharti    
Hands on LaTaX for 

Technical Writing  

 

Rajguru College of Applied Science for 

Women, University of Delhi 

ubharti@hotmail.com 

urmil.bharti@rajguru.du.ac.in  

52.  Prof Narasimhulu  

 

 

Move with the Times  

Director, HRDC  

,Universityof Hyderabad 

ynarasimhulu59@gmail.com  

53  Prof. Sanjay Kaushik  

Chairman, UBS, Punjab 

University and Hon Director, 

ICSSR, North 

 

Research Professional  

Development and 

Academic Leadership  

 

UBS, Panjab University, 

sanjaykaushik@pu.ac.in  

 

 

 

54  Prof. Suneel Kateriya  

 

 

Research Opportunities 

in University Eco System 

SBT, JNU 

 

skateriya@jnu.ac.in 

 

55.  Prof. Rajneesh Khare 

Professor 
Leadership Lessons from 

Ramayana  

G.L. Bajaj University 

Rajneesh.asiapacific@gmail.com  

 

56.   

Prof Kapil Kumar   

 INA and Freedom 

Struggle: Removing 

Smoke Screens 

 

Former Professor of History and 

Director, Centre for Freedom Struggle 

and Diaspora Studies ,IGNOU, New 

Delhi, India. 

Australia Endeavor Award 2008 Visiting 

Professor, Monash University: 

Chair, Indian History at UWI, Trinidad 

profkapilk@gmail.com 

57 Dr Prerna Malhotra  

 

The Dimensions of 

Indian writings in 

English 

 

 

Ram Lal Anand College,  

University of Delhi 

 

58 Dr Narain  

 

Associate Professor, FMS 

 

Econometrics 

Faculty of Management Studies, 

University of Delhi 

               narain@fms.edu 

59 Dr. Shegorika Rajwani 

Investments  

IIFT  

 

shegorika@gmail.com  

 

mailto:deepali.bajaj@rajguru.du.ac.in
mailto:ubharti@hotmail.com
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